Pluton Crowdsale Statistics and Results

These are the Pluton crowdsale results from the duration of 9 days. The rates used to determine the final values of the crowdsale results was the market average fixed at 8om GMT +1 on 30th June 2016.

Start date

21/06/2016 8pm GMT +1

Total Bitcoin

1,122.847

Accounts registered:
Accounts participated

Bitcoin transactions:

Ethereum transactions:

Total transactions:

Bitcoin Address:
Ether Address:

End date
30/06/2016 8pm GMT +1

Total Ether ETH/BTC Rate BTC/USD Rate USD TOTAL Total BTC

20,471.2718400 0.0187 $ 667.81 1005487.65

2182
1033

687
747
1434

https://plutus.it/bitcoindeposits.html
https://etherscan.io/address/0xa2d4035389aae620e36bd828144b2015564c2702

1,505.660

Available Pluton: BTC/PLUTON Rate ETH/PLUTON Rate

850000

0.00177136

0.09472537


https://plutus.it/bitcoindeposits.html
https://etherscan.io/address/0xa2d4035389aae620e36bd828144b2015564c2702

