Pluton Crowdsale Statistics a	nd Results							
These are the Pluton crowdsale	results from the duration of 9 days. Th	ne rates used to de	etermine the final	values of the cr	owdsale result	s was the market a	verage fixed at 8pm GMT	+1 on 30th June 2016.
Start date	End date							
21/06/2016 8pm GMT +1	30/06/2016 8pm GMT +1							
Total Bitcoin	Total Ether	ETH/BTC Rate	BTC/USD Rate	USD TOTAL	Total BTC	Available Pluton	BTC/PLUTON Rate	ETH/PLUTON Rate
1,122.847	20,471.2718400	0.0187	\$ 667.81	1005487.65	1,505.660	850000	0.00177136	0.09472537
Accounts registered:	2182							
Accounts participated	1033							
Bitcoin transactions:	687							
Ethereum transactions:	747							
Total transactions:	1434							
Bitcoin Address:	https://plutus.it/bitcoindeposits.html							
Ether Address:	https://etherscan.io/address/0xa2d4035389aae620e36bd828144b2015564c2702							